*Stated power consumption and luminous flux luminaire specification subject to tolerance of ±10%, correlated colour temperature tolerance of ±150K. All values based on ambient temperature of 25°C unless otherwise stated.
Warranted against faulty workmanship and/or performance deficiencies for duration of stated warranty period, subject to terms and conditions. LOWA Lighting reserve the right to make specification changes without prior notice.
© LOWA Lighting Pty Ltd  |  lowalighting.com.au  |  info@lowa.com.au  |  +61 2 9748 1246  |  Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
Rev. 1.9
TUBIS / CEILING & SUSPENDED LUMINAIRE
TECHNICAL DATA
• Luminaire source  LED COB, Citizen
• Luminaire system wattage* 15W ~ 35W

Ø170
C0 - 180
C90 - 270
Optic: 60°
IP54
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
• Multiple wattage/lumen package options; 15W~35W, 1500lm~3500lm
• CRI90 on request
• 60  distribution standard, 24 , 36  options
• Rod and wire suspension mounting optional; suspension kit/canopy required
• DALI, DSI and other dimming on request (driver remote to fitting)Specify -WHT for white finish, specify -BLK for Black finish
Specify -D for DALI dimming
Specify -DSI for DSI dimming
Specify -BT for DSI dimming
Model System wattage Colour temperature
TUBIS-100-15W-3K 15W 3000K
TUBIS-100-15W-4K 15W 4000K
TUBIS-100-15W-5K 15W 5000K
TUBIS-120-25W-3K 25W 3000K
TUBIS-120-25W-4K 25W 4000K
TUBIS-120-25W-5K 25W 5000K
TUBIS-170-35W-3K 35W 3000K
TUBIS-170-35W-4K 35W 4000K
TUBIS-170-35W-5K 35W 5000K
≤19
UGR
¹Design parameters: 8H/4H, reflectances 70/50/20, maintenance factor 0.8.